CHANGE ORDER FORM gl &

[T] Additional Days Only

Date Apr 13,2022

Check One
Change in Scope :
[l Unforeseen Condition* Change Order# 2 i//
Project Title & Bid/Contract or Quote Number Vendor (Name & Address)
. 22B-038 CP 79 SSS Unit 68 Innovative Stormwater Retrofit . ) .
—~ Environmental Conservation Solutions
Project Number SMC0006WQ ;| ~ PO Box 607356 y
Vv
PO Number: 02200626 ./ Orlando, FL 32860
Contract Amoyinclude 10% contingency) Budget Account Code /
$284,383.00 EK430538-563102 \

]

Is the change order amount from Contingency? yes [l No . /
‘ v
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE & CHANGE ORDER AMOUNT

County opted to construct a "square cut" on DRA 7282; rain caused compaction of in-situ material - both resulted in
increase in Bold & Gold of 205.38 TN (@ $103/TN) to complete project. Total PO increase =4521,154.14
SMC0006WQ-CIP STORMW-RETROF CNS-430 = +$15,865.61

SMC0006WQ-CIP STORMW-RETROF CNS-430G = +5$5,288.54

PO AMOUNT WaS..crrerrruncvremensmmsnssmssssessssesssmsssssssssssssesossssosossnmtoesssesos oot $284,383.00

Net change by previous authorized Change Orders.......... i .o N/A

The PO amount @r,to\ghis Change Order Was.....t . sstiuescessesssmmsssssstissssnsesesibsnssssmsennns $284,383.00 ‘,/
The PO wiII’/E)/;’;ncrease,d/éecreased by this change orderin the amount of.................. 12115414 _—

(PO amount\‘g]ill not change’if it comes from contingency).
*Finance M J’\a@y@’increase prior to submitting form.

The new PO amount including thischange order Wil De....iu.u e eeseeeeeseeeecsseseeen -
(PO amount will not change if it comes from contingency). 3305,537.14 /
Contract time will be Increased/decreased by............csmmmmmmmmmmmsmmmmmninns DAYS |N/A _—
Prior Substantial Completion Date |4/22/22 Revised Substantial Completion/Date 4/22/22
Prior Final Completion Date 5/6/2022 Revised Final Completion Date 5/6/2022 }
Approval: %7 ] /TR BCC Approval (when applicable) -
Departm \ Date' \ Chairman, BCC Date
Asst, Co. / i r: (If Applicable) /l)te Attest: Clerk of Court Date
/L
Z, Y/ 2/22 inlstrati i
— Administration Approval (when applicable)
Project Mgr.f / Date e PP
County Administrator Date

Finance Date

* BACKUP DOCUMENTATION MUST BE ATTACHED CLARIFYING CHANGE
Procurement: Date Rev 04/15






